CRAFFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Lumens

Finish

60

4

14
125x30
20
4347
214

6

6216.57
2227.48

3.37

2700

4

80

300

Cottage White

Craftmade « PO Box 191063 « Dallas, TX

Augusta - AUG60CW4

60" Augusta Ceiling Fan with Driftwood blades in
Cottage White finish

e Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e 8" Downrod (Included)

e 60" Custom Augusta Blades in Driftwood (Included)

¢ Integrated Light Kit (4-4W LED Candelabra Bulbs
Included)

e DC Remote & Wall Controls (Included)

e Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

e Sophisticated DC Motor requires automatic 7-
minute calibration period upon installation. The
remote and wall controls are inoperable during that
time, after which the fan, remote control and wall
control (if applicable) with be fully operational.

e Remote On/Off or Dimming

Dimensions v
A: 25.35
B: 13.13
C: 8.39
D: 6.24
E: 19.31
F: w/o Light Kit - 19.31
Downrod Length (in.) 6
D+

+ 75219 « + + © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

