CRAFTMADE



Augusta - AUG60CW4

60" Augusta Ceiling Fan with Driftwood blades in Cottage White finish

- Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor
- 8" Downrod (Included)
- 60" Custom Augusta Blades in Driftwood (Included)
- Integrated Light Kit (4-4W LED Candelabra Bulbs Included)
- DC Remote & Wall Controls (Included)
- Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
- Sophisticated DC Motor requires automatic 7minute calibration period upon installation. The remote and wall controls are inoperable during that time, after which the fan, remote control and wall control (if applicable) with be fully operational.
- Remote On/Off or Dimming

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	60
Blades	4
Blade Pitch (deg)	14
Motor Size (MM)	125x30
Energy Guide Watts	20
Energy Guide CFM	4347
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	214
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	6
Energy Cost	
High Speed (CFM)	6216.57
Low Speed (CFM)	2227.48
Carton Size (CU FT)	3.37
Bulb CCT	2700
Bulb Wattage	4
CRI	80
Lumens	300
Finish	Cottage White

Dimensions

A:	25.35
B:	13.13
C:	8.39
D:	6.24
E:	19.31
F: w/o Light Kit -	19.31
Downrod Length (in.)	6

